Response_Date
2/5/20 11:58 PM
2/5/20 11:43 PM
2/5/20 11:26 PM

2/5/20 10:27 PM

2/5/20 9:43 PM
2/5/20 8:58 PM
2/5/20 8:58 PM
2/5/20 8:39 PM
2/5/20 8:29 PM
2/5/20 8:21 PM
2/5/20 8:20 PM
2/5/20 8:19 PM

2/5/20 8:00 PM

2/5/20 7:59 PM
2/5/20 7:02 PM
2/5/20 6:18 PM
2/5/20 6:12 PM
2/5/20 5:53 PM
2/5/20 5:15 PM
2/5/20 4:55 PM
2/5/20 4:54 PM
2/5/20 4:15 PM
2/5/20 4:14 PM
2/5/20 3:43 PM
2/5/20 3:43 PM
2/5/20 3:28 PM

2/5/20 2:51 PM

2/5/20 2:47 PM
2/5/20 2:29 PM

Problem
Suspicious Incident
Area Check
Unverified Alarm
MVA Unknown
Injury

Citizen Assist
Disturbance

Fraud

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Verified Alarm
Info Medical (Law)
Warrant Arrest
Hazard

Probation Visit
Assist Other Agency
Info Medical (Law)
Sex Assault

Theft

MVA Hit and Run
Area Check
Citizen Assist
Warrant Arrest
MVA Property
Damage

Traffic Stop
911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
17611 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2309 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Johnson Rd / 6th Ave Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Heritage Rd / Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18242 W 3RD AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1150 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
518 High Point Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17025 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

101 Kimball Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S/ Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO,

80401
39A°44'39.55"n / 105A°12'44.16"w
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Master_Incident Number

02052020-0072545
02052020-0072532
02052020-0072512

02052020-0072444

02052020-0072412
02052020-0072370
02052020-0072385
02052020-0072349
02052020-0072338
02052020-0072323
02052020-0072321
02052020-0072320

02052020-0072301

02052020-0072299
02052020-0072212
02052020-0072135
02052020-0072130
02052020-0072081
02052020-0072008
02052020-0071948
02052020-0071951
02052020-0071854
02052020-0071852
02052020-0071778
02052020-0071777
02052020-0071743

02052020-0071656

02052020-0071647
02052020-0071614

CAD Case Numbers

GNZ20-000564

GN20-000565

GN20-000563

GN20-000562

GN20-000561
GNZ20-000560

GNZ20-000557



2/5/20 1:58 PM

2/5/20 1:55 PM

2/5/20 1:41 PM

2/5/20 1:26 PM

2/5/20 1:04 PM

2/5/20 1:02 PM

2/5/20 12:50 PM
2/5/20 12:40 PM
2/5/20 12:31 PM
2/5/20 12:25 PM
2/5/20 12:24 PM
2/5/20 12:20 PM
2/5/20 12:16 PM
2/5/20 12:14 PM
2/5/20 12:14 PM
2/5/20 12:13 PM
2/5/20 12:07 PM
2/5/20 12:04 PM
2/5/20 12:03 PM
2/5/20 12:01 PM
2/5/20 12:00 PM
2/5/20 11:57 AM
2/5/20 11:50 AM
2/5/20 11:50 AM
2/5/20 11:49 AM
2/5/20 11:45 AM
2/5/20 11:45 AM
2/5/20 11:44 AM
2/5/20 11:41 AM
2/5/20 11:41 AM

2/5/20 11:37 AM

2/5/20 11:33 AM
2/5/20 11:27 AM

Welfare Check
Welfare Check
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Follow Up
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Follow Up
Ordinance Violation
Citizen Assist
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Enforcement
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Citizen Assist

Fraud

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Area Check
Ordinance Violation

Traffic Stop

Building Check
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19TH ST / ARAPAHOE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2450-2500 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Ford St/ 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

510 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18212 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

581 Conference Pl, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17764 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

420 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17535 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17505 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17503 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

321 CLEARVIEW PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17531 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17764 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17500 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17198 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

812 Fox Hollow Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1252 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15

Warner Dr / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17450 W 16TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17198 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / C470 Wb To 6th Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,

80419
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02052020-0071545
02052020-0071529
02052020-0071496
02052020-0071463
02052020-0071401
02052020-0071396
02052020-0071366
02052020-0071334
02052020-0071311
02052020-0071302
02052020-0071301
02052020-0071292
02052020-0071281
02052020-0071276
02052020-0071274
02052020-0071272
02052020-0071261
02052020-0071251
02052020-0071248
02052020-0071244
02052020-0071241
02052020-0071237
02052020-0071219
02052020-0071217
02052020-0071212
02052020-0071205
02052020-0071203
02052020-0071200
02052020-0071193
02052020-0071192

02052020-0071182

02052020-0071172
02052020-0071160

GN20-000555

GN20-000553

GN20-000551

GN20-000552

GN20-000550
GN20-000549

GN20-000554

GNZ20-000548

GN20-000547



2/5/20 11:23 AM
2/5/20 11:23 AM
2/5/20 11:19 AM
2/5/20 11:14 AM
2/5/20 11:11 AM
2/5/20 11:10 AM
2/5/20 11:09 AM

2/5/20 11:09 AM

2/5/20 10:58 AM
2/5/20 10:54 AM
2/5/20 10:52 AM

2/5/20 10:49 AM

2/5/20 10:14 AM
2/5/20 10:11 AM
2/5/20 10:08 AM
2/5/20 10:06 AM
2/5/20 9:58 AM
2/5/20 9:45 AM
2/5/20 9:40 AM
2/5/20 9:37 AM
2/5/20 9:34 AM
2/5/20 9:32 AM
2/5/20 9:32 AM
2/5/20 9:31 AM

2/5/20 9:23 AM

2/5/20 9:17 AM
2/5/20 9:11 AM
2/5/20 9:03 AM
2/5/20 9:00 AM
2/5/20 8:54 AM
2/5/20 8:45 AM

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Hazard

Area Check

Citizen Assist

Traffic Stop

Motorist Assist
Area Check
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Abandoned Vehicle
Follow Up

Advised PD

Follow Up

Follow Up

Hazard

Leash Law Violation
Leash Law Violation
Leash Law Violation
911 Hangup/Check
Leash Law Violation
Traffic Stop

MVA Property
Damage

Disturbance

Follow Up

Motor Vehicle Theft
Traffic Stop
Building Check
Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
151 SROONEY RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15816 W 3rd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
13th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / C470 Wb To 6th Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,

80419

Eagleridge Dr / Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
393 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Wb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Wb / C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

2401 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4653 Table Mountain Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St

510 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Ulysses St/ W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1100 - 1199 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
JACKSON ST/ 20TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Indiana St / W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

1100 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17607 Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

420 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02052020-0071147
02052020-0071145
02052020-0071134
02052020-0071114
02052020-0071110
02052020-0071104
02052020-0071106

02052020-0071101

02052020-0071063
02052020-0071047
02052020-0071038

02052020-0071034

02052020-0070956
02052020-0070955
02052020-0070933
02052020-0070926
02052020-0070907
02052020-0070875
02052020-0070865
02052020-0070861
02052020-0070848
02052020-0070841
02052020-0070840
02052020-0070835

02052020-0070825

02052020-0070813
02052020-0070799
02052020-0070797
02052020-0070775
02052020-0070764
02052020-0070745

GN20-000546

GNZ20-000545

GN20-000544
GNZ20-000543

GN20-000542



2/5/20 8:35 AM
2/5/20 8:30 AM
2/5/20 8:28 AM
2/5/20 8:24 AM
2/5/20 8:16 AM
2/5/20 7:48 AM

2/5/20 7:40 AM

2/5/20 7:34 AM
2/5/20 7:23 AM
2/5/20 6:06 AM
2/5/20 5:19 AM
2/5/20 3:58 AM
2/5/20 2:25 AM
2/5/20 2:21 AM
2/5/20 2:16 AM

2/5/20 1:57 AM

2/5/20 1:40 AM
2/5/20 1:37 AM
2/5/20 12:43 AM
2/5/20 12:22 AM

Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Motorist Assist

Wildlife

Extra Patrol
Unverified Alarm
Info Medical (Law)
Assist Other Agency
Area Check
Building Check
Motorist Assist
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Building Check
Unverified Alarm
Repo/Private TOW
Info Medical (Law)

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1500 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17198 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 6TH AVE FRONTAGE RD S/ INDIANA ST,
GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19300 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St

24500 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
605 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1150 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17866 W Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02052020-0070711
02052020-0070703
02052020-0070698
02052020-0070689
02052020-0070675
02052020-0070625

02052020-0070611

02052020-0070601
02052020-0070583
02052020-0070508
02052020-0070478
02052020-0070433
02052020-0070372
02052020-0070371
02052020-0070366

02052020-0070353

02052020-0070342
02052020-0070340
02052020-0070311
02052020-0070290



